|
- 0 Isl
[sp)
[ ]
180 N .
‘ ‘ 4 x M6x1 27" monitor
For standard monitor screw /
24" monitor
ul
\ 360 e 25" monitor Screw into monitor front
‘ 340 | [ ~
[~ ol . ———
N [E—— . S ———— — ral o) *
T e T b —L b Screw into monitor rear part
4 x @7 -| ©
18 Note: Use this for 27" monitor
4x @126
,,,,,, ,f Turnable 180°
[ | K
) I b
0 © o
835 2 i | s
nOoMm< -
= = = |
83k <
) E— Jy ®
[{
— ™
150
<
(2]
& Footprint for mounting bracket
T E—S———e0 v 6 ¢ —
Turnable -15°to +15°
12 1 05281-000 Bracket wall DuraMON WS
11 4 00239-005 Washer 210,5x30x2,5 A2 ISO 7093
10 1 05185-160 Screw hex cap M10x160 A2 ISO 4014
Notice! Use 6 pos. for 27° monitor 9 1 00245-005 Lock nut M10 A2 DIN 985 Angle, straightness and flatness: DS/ISO 2768-H
- pes. 8 4 (6) |00201-021 Screw CS M5x20 hex A2 DIN 7991 _< General tolerances: * 0,2 o - .
Units: mm Hol ition: £ 0,1 Projection method: -E- @ Drawing size: A3
7 2 05283-000 Bracket lower arm DuraMON WS ole position: 0,
6 2 05285-000 Bracket upper arm DuraMON WS 'e . | Designed by pas 31-05-2011
5 2 105282-000 Bracket front part DuraMON WS . "‘ Approved by PAS 31-05-2011
4 6 | 00238-003 Washer 5,3x9x1 A2 DIN 433
3 6 04551-001 Screw CH M5x20 hex low head A2 DIN 7984 ISIC A/S, Edwin Rahrs Vej 54, DK-8220 Brabrand. TIf.: +45 70207077. Web: www.isic.dk
2 2 |00195-016 Screw CH M4x16 hex A2 ISO 4762 Subject: Scale: ~|Prawing no. Rev.
1 2 |00238-002 Washer 24,3x8x0,5 A2 DIN 433 DuraMON WS Bracket wallmount 14 05293-000 A
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION ’ Replaces:
Parts List e e v et s SRS
1 I 3 I 4 5 6




